L09000014516

questor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phone	> #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nan	ne)
cument Number)	
_ Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	ľ
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nan cument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



200303036042

09/01/17--01025--005 **25.00

17-SEP 22 PH 1-18
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID.

S. WARREN

SEP 25 2017



September 5, 2017

BISHOP EUGENE M. JOHNSON 932 NORTH SHORE DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: GREATER GRACE OUTREACH, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000014516

We have received your document for GREATER GRACE OUTREACH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00018248

COVER LETTER

CUD		ATER GRACE OUTREACH LLC
SUB	JECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company
The o	enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Pleas	se return all corr	rrespondence concerning this matter to the following:
		BISHOP EUGENE. M. JOHNSON
		Name of Person
		GRACE AND TRUTH COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
		Firm/Company
		932 NORTH SHORE DRIVE
		Address
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208
		City/State and Zip Code
		EMJOHNSON@GRACEANDTRUTHCDC.ORG
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For f	urther informat	tion concerning this matter, please call:
BISI	HOP E. M. JOH	HNSON 904 338-9990 at ()
	Na	ame of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Encl	osed is a check	for the following amount:
□ \$	525.00 Filing Fe	cee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GREATER GRACE OUTREACH LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on FEBRUARY 12, 2009 and assigned Florida document number L09000014516 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I are with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. the ocument is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Brack gent

, Florida

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager _	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
		 	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
		 	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add ···
			Remove
			T SEP 22 ALL AHASSE
			SEP 22 PH INTERPRETATION AHASSEE, FLORIDA
			☐ Change

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	as exempt under Section	1 501(c)(3) of the IRS	code shall be the s	ole member	of
this Compa	any.				-
			-		
-				<u> </u>	
					<u>-</u>
					
				<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
			· ·-		
-					
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in	the date of filing:	0/2017		ptional)	repart to
errective date is listed, the date is ee: If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on the	s block does not meet the	applicable statutory	filing requirements,	this date wi	ll not be i
union serieure date on the	, Department of State 3 is	ecorus.		,	
record specifies a delay he 90th day after the re		out not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:0)1 a.m. on	the ea
				Ţs	=
August 30	2017				
ed August 30	$\frac{}{}$, $\frac{2017}{}$			ECAH MECAH	7 SEF
ed August 30 Bishop	Le.M. Gohn	or authorized representa	ative of a member	ECRETARY	7 SEP 22 PM

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00